
Contractor Name Contractor POC Phone # Email
1 Schweitzer Engineering Chris Matthews 830-446-1115 chris_matthews@selinc.com
2 Alterman Martin Garcia 956-459-5414 Martin.Garcia@goalterman.com
3 Brandt Edward Fischer 210-835-6515 eddie.fischer@brandt.us 
4 SAWS Lindsay Esquivel 210-233-3409 lindsay.esquivel@saws.org
5 SAWS Orlando Cruz 210-233-3657 eric.eckols@saws.org
6 SAWS Elroy Bishop 210-233-3067 elroy.bishop@saws.org
7 SAWS Mark Sotello 210-233-3090 mark.sotello@saws.org
8 Halff Associates Jorge Olivares jOlivares@halff.com
9 Halff Associates Roberto Soto rsoto@halff.com

Port SA Building 356 Plant Electrical Upgrades Project
Solicitation No. CO-00740
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